1
GreenSpace Power Gen2
Allen Lin
Indoor Segment
January, 2016
2
– One Snapshot for LED Downlight
– Product Positioning

13
More options available on request
Ordering information
 12NC Product description Lumen output CCT Cut-out Size
911401841499 DN284B-8 1xDLED-3000 PSU WH 3500lm 3000K 200~205mm (8 “)
911401842099  DN284B-8 1xDLED-4000 PSU WH 3650lm 4000K 200~205mm (8 “)
911401841899 DN284B-10 1xDLED-3000 PSU WH 3500lm 3000K 250~255mm (10 ”)
911401841999 DN284B-10 1xDLED-4000 PSU WH 3650lm 4000K 250~255mm (10 ”)
911401841799 DN285B-8 1xDLED-3000 PSU WH 4300lm 3000K 200~205mm (8 “)
911401841699 DN285B-8 1xDLED-4000 PSU WH 4500lm 4000K 200~205mm (8 “)
911401841399 DN285B-10 1xDLED-3000 PSU WH 4300lm 3000K 250~255mm (10 ”)
911401841599 DN285B-10 1xDLED-4000 PSU WH 4500lm 4000K 250~255mm (10 ”)
16
17